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Attachment 5 includes the following items: 

 Schedule – The schedule provides a timeline for each Work Plan task, consistent with the 
Work Plan provided in Attachment 3 and the Budget provided in Attachment 4. 

 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Integrated Regional Water Management Plan Update 515 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 1/4/13
2 Notice of Grant Award 0 days Mon 1/17/11 Mon 1/17/11
3 Task 1: Ongoing Outreach 501 days Mon 1/17/11 Mon 12/17/12
4 Task 1.1: Advisory Team Meetings 501 days Mon 1/17/11 Mon 12/17/12

29 Task 1.2: AVIRWM Plan Stakeholder Goup Meetings 458 days Mon 1/17/11 Wed 10/17/12
38 Task 1.3: Continued Outreach to DACs 436 days Mon 1/17/11 Mon 9/17/12
45 Task 2: Technical Evaluations 485 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 11/23/12
46 Task 2.1: DAC Water Supply and Quality and Flooding Evaluation 130 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 7/15/11
47 Task 2.1.1: Coordination Meetings 87 days Mon 1/17/11 Tue 5/17/11
53 Task 2.1.2: Compile and Review Water Quality and Supply and Flooding Data 30 days Wed 1/19/11 Tue 3/1/11
54 Task 2.1.3: Develop Water Quality and Supply and Flooding Monitoring Plan fo 98 days Wed 3/2/11 Fri 7/15/11
55 Task 2.2: Salt/Nutrient Management Planning 392 days Mon 1/17/11 Tue 7/17/12
56 Task 2.2.1: AVIRWMP Stakholder Participation 327 days Mon 1/17/11 Tue 4/17/12
64 Task 2.2.2: Understand Current and Future Basin Needs 50 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 3/25/11
65 Task 2.2.3: Create Groundwater Quality Database for Sub-basin 25 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 2/18/11
66 Task 2.2.4: Data Analysis 50 days Mon 2/21/11 Fri 4/29/11
67 Task 2.2.5: Salt and Nutrient Characterization 50 days Mon 5/2/11 Fri 7/8/11
68 Task 2.2.6: Develop a Monitoring Plan 85 days Mon 7/11/11 Fri 11/4/11
69 Task 2.2.7: Monitoring Implementation 85 days Mon 11/7/11 Fri 3/2/12
70 Task 2.2.8: Manage Salt and Nutrient Loadings on a Sustainable Base 60 days Mon 3/5/12 Fri 5/25/12
71 Task 2.2.9: Antidegradation Analysis 60 days Mon 11/7/11 Fri 1/27/12
72 Task 2.2.10: Salt/Nutrient Management Plan Appendix 100 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 6/15/12
73 Task 2.3: Integrated Flood Management 485 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 11/23/12
74 Task 2.3.1: Catalog and Review Existing Flood Management Plans 65 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 4/15/11
75 Task 2.3.2: Document Flood Protection Needs 75 days Mon 4/18/11 Fri 7/29/11
76 Task 2.3.3: Develop Methodology to Catalog and Prioritize Flood Projects 60 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 10/21/11
77 Task 2.3.4: Develop a Regional Vision for Multi-Benefit Flood Protection 175 days Mon 10/24/11 Fri 6/22/12
78 Task 2.3.5: Facilitate Regional Participation in NFIP CRS 40 days Mon 6/25/12 Fri 8/17/12
79 Task 2.3.6: Facilitate Coordination Between Flood Protection Efforts and Storm 40 days Mon 6/25/12 Fri 8/17/12
80 Task 2.3.7: Compile Integrated Flood Management Plan 110 days Mon 6/25/12 Fri 11/23/12
81 Task 3: IRWM Plan Update 375 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 1/4/13
82 Task 3.1: Update Goals and Objectives 150 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 2/24/12
83 Task 3.2: Evaluate and Report Plan Performance 150 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 2/24/12
84 Task 3.3: Climate Change Analysis 175 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 3/30/12
85 Task 3.4: Refine Implementation Framework 149 days Mon 2/27/12 Thu 9/20/12
86 Task 3.5: Prepare IWRM Plan Update 225 days Mon 2/27/12 Fri 1/4/13
87 Task 4: Project Management 515 days Mon 1/17/11 Fri 1/4/13
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